
PRONÓSTICOS
Lunes 30 de Septiembre de 2024

TIERRA
DERECHA

SOLO
HÍPICA.CL

HIPICA
Y FUTBOL

HÍPICOS.CL
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10ª

11ª

12ª

PAZZELLE
FUE MACHITO

EL VENECO
GENERADORA

FIGARI
NEGRO YIYI

VELA AZUL
JACINTOVICH

CLASSIC NUTS
WATAKIN

ALL ROUNDER
ROYAL FIERCE

JOIPUR
HERA RAIDER

BAPKIZA
P. DON PANCHO

P. DEL AUSTRO
P. QUERIDO

MALAMALA
CH. MAGIC

SOY NORTINA
YOU AND I

CONSTIT. SON
W. TANKER
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GRAN ROMANO
NILUFER

GENERADORA
EL VENECO

FIGARI
DALE TOTO

LUCKY BOSS
LA UNICA REINA

CLASSIC NUTS
WATAKIN

ROYAL FIERCE
A. PAIRINO

KARMEL
JOIPUR

A. GATO
P. DON PANCHO

EL N. TOMAS
P. QUERIDO

EN VECES
UNTIL SUNRISE

YOU AND I
RAKATA

MAJISTIQ
CONST. SON
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NILUFER
S. PAPURRI

GENERADORA
EL VENECO

DALE TOTO
FIGARI

H. FISHETMAN
LUCKY BOSS

WATAKIN
CLASSIC NUTS

ALL ROUNDER
A. PAIRINO

ADIOS
HERA RAIDER

P. DON PANCHO
LA CHICA GUAPA

P. QUERIDO
EL NACHITO

EN VECES
ONE VISION

ROSSONERO
YOU AND I

ZELENSKI
G. MOHICANO 
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GRAN ROMANO
S. PAPURRI

REGALON MIO
GENERADORA

NEGRO YIYI
DALE TOTO

LA UNICA REINA
H. FISHETMAN

WATAKIN
EL EXPLORADOR

ALL ROUNDER
DESPROLIJO

HERA RAIDER
JOIPUR

P. DON PANCHO
BAPKIZA

P. DEL AUSTRO
EL NACHITO

EN VECES
UNTIL SUNRISE

S. CONSOLAR
SOY NORTINA

CONST. SON
WHITE SAND
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